
Total Expenses $21,388.45

Expenses:

Attorneys Fees $75.00

Signage $28.89

Street Light Electricity $6,393.06

Taxes/Tax Prep $200.00

Grounds Maintenance

Insurance

2023 Assessments Collected in 2023 $68,038.10

Total 2023 Assessments Paid $71,958.10

Standing Rock Homeowners Association

2023 Income and Expenses

Income:

2023 Assessments Collected in 2022 $3,920.00

Mailings/Postage

Management Fee

Misc Expenses

$7,800.00

$1,438.00

$176.50

$4,902.00

$375.00


