## Standing Rock Homeowners Association 2023 Income and Expenses

## Income:

Total 2023 Assessments Paid	\$71,958.10
2023 Assessments Collected in 2023	\$68,038.10
2023 Assessments Collected in 2022	\$3,920.00

## **Expenses:**

Attorneys Fees	\$75.00
Grounds Maintenance	\$7,800.00
Insurance	\$1,438.00
Mailings/Postage	\$176.50
Management Fee	\$4,902.00
Misc Expenses	\$375.00
Signage	\$28.89
Street Light Electricity	\$6,393.06
Taxes/Tax Prep	\$200.00
<b>Total Expenses</b>	\$21,388.45